Weight Variations
MBR Sunday, 09 July 2023
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 9 July 2023 - 3:02 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Kahlua And Soda
Alice Express
Despairing

Big Earner

Canya Big Bear

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Murray's Mates
Cawbourne Gordie
On The Spirits
Subverse

Uncle Bertie

Mr. Brockie Lee

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

My Reason
Cold Pursuit
Beasley
Victa Indi
Deployment

Cawbourne Oscar

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/530

Dashing Deb
Finniss Whisper
Boom Boom Jinx
Paramount Belle
Finniss Redeem
Cawbourne Dash

Man Of Substance

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/455

Clear View
Gemtree Apollo

Follow Me Raja

Last

32.1
27.2
27.0
33.1

32.0
29.7
26.1
23.4
33.7
290.8

30.3
32.3
30.1
259
30.9
311

26.7
26.7
33.0
35.1
31.8
28.2
34.5

281
36.2
31.5

This

32.1
27.3
26.8
32.9
41.6

31.5
30.1
259
23.3
33.6
29.9

30.6
31.7
29.8
26.0
31.8
31.5

26.4
26.7
33.1
34.9
31.8
28.0
34.9

281
36.7
31.8

Variance

0.0
0.1
-0.2
-0.2

-0.5
0.4
-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.3
-0.6
-0.3
0.1
0.9
0.4

-0.3
0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.4

0.0
0.5
0.3



MBR Sunday, 09 July 2023
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday,

Greyhound

Fantastic Keary
Fat Boy's Flying
Goodbye Ben

Balonne Boy

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

West On Oakley
Finniss Swell
See Oliver
Miracle To Excel
Fantastic Felix
Springvale Dave
Auntie Clare

Potch

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

Aston Capone
Jalapeno Jewel
Bullying

On The Whisky's
Blue Pride
Spring Honour

Paramount Rose

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/395

Shrinking
Springvale Maddi
Paramount State
Kanji Service
Victa Tara

Hot Sky

Gemtree Maximus

Last

30.0
35.1
31.1
311

26.8
27.6
31.3
35.0
29.7
291
254
27.6

32.3
26.2
31.1
23.4
32.9
30.0
31.6

29.6
26.5
34.2
40.0
28.6
27.3
31.6

Special Event/Provincial 1/680

Cawbourne Attack
San Lorenzo
Springvale Rex

Leo Bravado

30.7
32.3
31.5
34.5

This
30.9
36.3
31.0
31.8

271
27.5
31.3
35.6
30.0
28.7
25.3
27.3

32.5
25.7
31.1
23.7
32.8
29.5
31.5

29.6
26.4
34.2
40.5
28.5
27.2
31.9

30.5
32.2
31.9
34.7

9 July 2023 - 3:02 PM

Variance

0.9
1.2
-0.1
0.7

0.3
-0.1
0.0
0.6
0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.3

0.2
-0.5
0.0
0.3
-0.1
-0.5
-0.1

0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.5
-0.1
-0.1
0.3

-0.2
-0.1
0.4
0.2

2/3



MBR Sunday, 09 July 2023

Box Greyhound Last

Race# 10 Mixed 1/2/3/Provincial 1/395

1 Diesel Runner 34.3
2 Verve To Excel 30.2
6 Spring Cocktail 27.6
8 Razzle Darryl 32.6

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 9 July 2023 - 3:02 PM

This

33.5
30.7
27.6
33.0

Variance

-0.8
0.5
0.0
0.4
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